METROPOLITAN BOROUGH OF KNOWSLEY


SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS – 2020 / 2021
Autumn term 2020

Wednesday 2 September 
Friday 18 December


Half term


Monday 26 October

Friday 30 October
Spring term 2021

Monday 4 January

Monday 29 March

Half term


Monday 15 February
Friday 19 February

Summer term 2021 

Monday 12 April

Tuesday 20 July 
Half term


Monday 31 May

Friday 4 June
Notes:

· All dates are inclusive

· May Day bank holiday – Monday 3 May 2021
· The above dates produce a total of 195 days.  Governors should identify a total of 5 days from within the 195 days as non-pupil days.  For schools where a local election would necessitate school closure, governors are advised to hold one of these days in reserve.
· Monday 29 March is recommended to be a non-pupil day.
Sessions / days – 2020 / 2021

No. of school days

Autumn term 2020




 73



Spring term 2021




 56
Summer term 2021




 66
Less occasional holidays


  
   5

Annual total



   
            190
METROPOLITAN BOROUGH OF KNOWSLEY

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2020/2021
Name of School:
____________________________________

The following dates were agreed by the Governing Body at their meeting held 
on ____________________ 2019.






OPEN ON:


CLOSE ON:
Autumn term 2020

___ September 2020
___ October 2020



___ November 2020
___ December 2020
Spring term 2021

___ January 2021

___ February 2021



___ February 2021

___ March 2021
Summer term 2021

___ April 2021

___ May 2021
 


___ June 2021

___ July 2021
Please list ALL Inset Days

1.______________________


2.______________________

3.______________________


4.______________________
5.______________________




Signed:
__________________________________
Date:

________________

Please return this completed form by email no later than 28 June 2019
Email to: 
    schooladmissions@knowsley.gov.uk  
